Home Office / Garden Rooms

3.00m

3.50m

4.00m

2.50m

€13,995 (7.5 m?)

€15,250 (8.75 m?)

€16,500 (10 m?)

3.80m 5.00m
€16,995 (11.4 m?) €19,850 (15 m?3)
€17,995 (13.3 m?) €20,995 (17.5 m?
€19,500 (15.2 m?) €22,500 (20 m?)

All Prices include VAT

THE PODFELLAS

6.30m 7.50m
€21,995 (18.9 m?) €24,500 (22.5 m?)
€23,995 (22 m?) €27,500 (26.2 m?)
€26,500 (25.2 m?) €29,995 (30 m?)



Glamping Pods

3.2m

Modular Homes

6.3m

4m €30,000 - €40,000

4.9m

€21,995

All Prices include VAT

7.5m

€35,000 - €45,000

All Prices include VAT

THE PODFELLAS

5.5m

€24,995

2-3 Bed

Contact us for price



Optional Extra’s

Composite Decking Step
Outdoor Porch Walls With Composite Step
Tharmory Wood Cladding
Composite Cladding
Kitchenette with Sink/Tap
Bathroom with Toilet and Sink
Bathroom with Toilet, Sink and Shower Ensuite
Tall Window 1.8m x0.6m

Concrete Base

All Prices include VAT

THE PODFELLAS

€550 - €950 (Size Dependent)
€1,100 - €1,500 (Size Dependent)

€130 per wall m?
€150 per wall m2

€2,200

€2,500

€4,500

€650

€250 per m2



