

Home Office / Garden Rooms

	2.50m	3.80m	5.00m	6.30m	7.50m
3.00m	€13,995 (7.5 m²)	€16,995 (11.4 m²)	€19,850 (15 m²)	€21,995 (18.9 m²)	€24,500 (22.5 m²)
3.50m	€15,250 (8.75 m²)	€17,995 (13.3 m²)	€20,995 (17.5 m²)	€23,995 (22 m²)	€27,500 (26.2 m²)
4.00m	€16,500 (10 m²)	€19,500 (15.2 m²)	€22,500 (20 m²)	€26,500 (25.2 m²)	€29,995 (30 m²)

All Prices include VAT



Glamping Pods

	4.9m	5.5m	
3.2m	€21,995	€24,995	

All Prices include VAT

Modular Homes

	6.3m	7.5m	2-3 Bed
4m	€30,000 – €40,000	€35,000 – €45,000	Contact us for price

All Prices include VAT



Optional Extra's

Composite Decking Step	€550 - €950 (Size Dependent)
Outdoor Porch Walls With Composite Step	€1,100 - €1,500 (Size Dependent)
Tharmory Wood Cladding	€130 per wall m²
Composite Cladding	€150 per wall m²
Kitchenette with Sink/Tap	€2,200
Bathroom with Toilet and Sink	€2,500
Bathroom with Toilet, Sink and Shower Ensuite	€4,500
Tall Window 1.8m x0.6m	€650
Concrete Base	€250 per m²

All Prices include VAT